HaumeHoBaHue

(32) - Echinoctius

(173) - Cabernet Sauvignon

(159) - Chardonnay Shabo Grande Reserve
(164) - Cabernet-Merlot-Saperavi Vaja Grand Cru
(163) - Cabernet Merlot Shabo Grande Reserve
(169) - Bolgrad dessert Ukraine

(174) - Merlot Land of Basarabia Barrique Gold
(12) - Vin licoros alb ”laloveni,, Desert

(15) - Cabernet Sauvignon

(165) - Cabernet Vaja Grand Cru

(25) - Negru de lar

(29) - Feteasca Neagra Pinot Noir

(18) - Cabernet-Sauvignon

(2) - Metafora

(24) - Merlot

(20) - Cabernet-Sauvignon

(1) - Cabernet Sauvignon

(160) - Cabernet Shabo Grande Reserve

(4) - Snob Sauvignon Blanc

(19) - Cabernet-Sauvignon

(31) - Cabernet Sauvignon

(5) - Lalelele Feteasca Regala

(28) - Saperavi Feteasca Neagra Rara Neagra
(30) - Viorica Pinot Gris Chardonnay

CrpaHa

Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Ukraine

Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Ukraine

Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of

(161) - Chardonnay-Sauvignon Blanc-Pinot Blanc Shabo ¢ Ukraine

(162) - Chardonnay Riesling Shabo Grande Reserve
(26) - Reserva

(168) - Cabernet

(3) - Lalelele Riesling

(175) - Pearl of Steppe

Ukraine
Moldova, Republic Of
Ukraine
Moldova, Republic Of
Ukraine

KomnaHusa

Equinox

Mezalimpe
Industrial-trading comp
Industrial-trading comp
Industrial-trading comp
Bolgrad Winery
Mezalimpe

Vinuri laloveni

Lion Gri
Industrial-trading comp
Mold-Nord

Salcuta

Mold-Nord

Gogu Winery
Mold-Nord

Mold-Nord

Gogu Winery
Industrial-trading comp
Vinum

Mold-Nord

Imperial Vin Group SRL
Vinum

Salcuta

Salcuta
Industrial-trading comp
Industrial-trading comp
Salcuta

Bolgrad Winery

Vinum

Winery of duke P.H.Tru

CpepgHaa +/- 7

92,71
92,5
92,17
91
90,71
90,57
90,5
90,43
90,17
90,14
89,5
89,43
89,2
89,14
88,5
88,5
88,43
88,17
87,86
87,83
87,71
87,43
87,43
87,14
86,57
86,57
86,43
86,33
86,25
86,14



(13) - Vin licoros alb ”laloveni” Sec
(17) - Cabernet-Sauvignon

(22) - Merlot

(167) - Merlot

(172) - Riesling

(27) - Chardonnay

(14) - Malbec

(112) - Vin licoros alb “laloveni” Tare
(34) - Cabernet - Souvignon

(23) - Merlot

(10) - Vin licoros alb “laloveni” Armonios
(7) - Sauvignon

(171) - Haematogenum Privat Reserve
(176) - Merlot

(35) - Minis Terrios Negru Imparat
(166) - Chardonnay

(33) - Saperavi

(6) - Mr. Snob Cabernet Savignon Malbec Saperavi
(16) - Cabernet-Sauvignon

(170) - Ice Wine Riesling

(177) - Malbec

(21) - Merlot

(8) - Merlot Feteasca

(9) - Sauvignon Chardonnay

Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Ukraine

Ukraine

Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Ukraine

Ukraine

Moldova, Republic Of
Ukraine

Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Ukraine

Ukraine

Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of
Moldova, Republic Of

Vinuri laloveni
Mold-Nord

Mold-Nord

Bolgrad Winery

MAT Kobneso

Salcuta

Lion Gri

Vinuri laloveni

Maestru

Mold-Nord

Vinuri laloveni
Gherghelejiu Serghei H:
Don Alejandro Winery
Winery of duke P.H.Tru
Minis Terrios

Bolgrad Winery
Maestru

Vinum

Mold-Nord

Bolgrad Winery
Winery of duke P.H.Tru
Mold-Nord
Gherghelejiu Serghei H:
Gherghelejiu Serghei H:

86,14
85,83
85,83
85,71
85,33
85,29
85,14
84,83
84,67
84,67
83,83
83,43
83,33
83
82,75
82,29
82

82

81
80,25
79,6
79
78,57
72



